


THE

COCONUT TREE

UNIQUELY SRI LANKAN

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

All our food is freshly prepared each day. If you
have an allergy or intolerance,

please inform your server before ordering.

Food is prepared in an environment where
allergens are present. We take great care

to prevent cross-contamination. We cannot
guarantee that dishes will be 100% free of
allergens. Some of the products we are using are
made in a factory that handles: Peanuts & other
Nnuts, sesame seeds, cereals containing gluten,
milk, egg, celery, mustard and sulphites. For good
practice, we cannot guarantee that any of our
dishes are 100% allergen free.

Please talk to a member of staff for more
information. On each page, a coconut tree icon
denotes which specified allergenic ingredient is
present in that dish. Sometimes the ingredient is
not included in the menu description but may be
part of a sauce for example.
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COCONUT TREE

UNIQUELY SRI LANKAN

ﬁ May contain allergen

f Dish contains allergen / Ingredient used

DISH CELERY | GLUTEN | CRUSTACEANS| EGGS FISH LUPIN MILK MOLLUSCS | MUSTARD| NuTs | PEANuTs | SESAME soyA |suLpHITE |ONIONS/ (1omaToES| GaRLic |PACKEDIN
SEEDS LEEKS A PLANT
EGG HOPPER
¥ |
PLAIN HOPPER
4 /
DISH CELERY | GLUTEN | CRUSTACEANS| EGGS FISH LUPIN MILK MOLLUSCS | MUSTARD| NUTS | PEANUTS | SESAME SOYA |SULPHITE | ONIONS/ [TOMATOES| GARLIC |PACKED IN
SEEDS LEEKS A PLANT
CHEESY T f ‘
COLOMBO v/ /
CHICKPEAS ;T
v/ v/
HOT BUTTER ‘ ‘ ‘ Y,
CALAMAR] v/
LAMB ROLL * ? f T J v Y,
POL ROTTI T v J
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THE

COCONUT TREE

UNIQUELY SRI LANKAN

ﬁ May contain allergen

# Dish contains allergen / Ingredient used

MEAT / FISH

DISH CELERY | GLUTEN | CRUSTACEANS| EGGS FISH LUPIN MILK MOLLUSCS | MUSTARD| NUTS PEANUTS | SESAME SOYA |SULPHITE | ONIONS / |TOMATOES| GARLIC |PACKEDIN
SEEDS LEEKS A PLANT
JAFENA GOAT & V4 V4
POTATO CURRY
CHICKEN CURRY
ON THE BONE v/ v/ v/
PRAWN AND ~ T‘
SQUID CURRY ” :‘ v/ v/ v/
NEGOMBO
FISH CURRY v/ v/ V4
BLACK PORK
V4 v/
DEVILLED T ;T
PRAWNS v/ v/ v/
DEVILLED ‘
WINGS V4 7/ /
DEVILLED PORK &
PINEAPPLE v/ W4 W4

Date updated: 13/04/2026
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UNIQUELY SRI LANKAN

VEGAN

f Dish contains allergen

6 May contain allergen

/ Ingredient used

DISH CELERY | GLUTEN |CRUSTACEANS| EGGS FISH LUPIN MILK | MOLLUSCS | MUSTARD| NUTS | PEANUTS | SESAME | SOYA |SULPHITE [ ONIONS/ [TOMATOES| GARLIC |pACKED IN
SEEDS LEEKS A PLANT
KAIJU MALUWA ?‘ Y, J
PARIPPU (DAHL) f J J @
HATH MALUWA T
v/ v/ V4
HOT BATTERED
CAULI e Ve @
STRAIGHT UP J J
BONCHI
MANGO CURRY iF V4 v/
FAT SISTER ”"F 4 V4
TOFU & JACKFRUIT ~ ;
CURRY v/ 4
HOT BATTERED Y, Y, @
MUSHROOM
SRI TATO T v J

Date updated: 13/04/2026
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SIDES AND SALADS

T Dish contains allergen

ﬁ May contain allergen

/ Ingredient used

DISH CELERY | GLUTEN | CRUSTACEANS| EGGS FISH LUPIN MILK MOLLUSCS | MUSTARD| NUTS PEANUTS | SESAME SOYA |SULPHITE | ONIONS/ |TOMATOES| GARLIC |PACKEDIN
SEEDS LEEKS A PLANT

BEETROOT Y,

SALAD

CUCUMBER S

SALAD

COCONUT

SAMBOL v/ v/
PAROTTA ROTTI ;T

STICKY RICE J J

‘KIRIBATH'
YELLOW RICE

Date updated: 13/04/2026
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KOTTHU

T Dish contains allergen

ﬁ May contain allergen

/ Ingredient used

DISH CELERY | GLUTEN | CRUSTACEANS| EGGS FISH LUPIN MILK MOLLUSCS | MUSTARD| NUTS PEANUTS | SEEDS SOYA |SULPHITE | LEEKS |TOMATOES| GARLIC |PACKEDIN
A PLANT
VEGAN KOTTHU
f w4 w4
VEGETARIAN KOTTHU 7?‘ ;jiir J J
CHICKEN KOTTHU f f J Y, J
MIXED SEAFOOD * * * *
KOTTHU v v
WITH CHEESE

ADD CHICKEN LEG

Date updated: 13/04/2026
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STRING HUPPER KUTTHU %F Dish contains allergen ‘i May contain allergen / Ingredient used

DISH CELERY | GLUTEN | CRUSTACEANS| EGGS FISH LUPIN MILK MOLLUSCS | MUSTARD| NUTS PEANUTS | SEEDS SOYA |SULPHITE | LEEKS |TOMATOES| GARLIC |PACKEDIN
A PLANT

STRING HOPPER
VEGAN KOTTHU / v/

STRING HOPPER
VEGETARIAN KOTTHU

CHICKEN KOTTHU

STRING HOPPER
MIXED SEAFOOD
KOTTHU
ADD CHEESE il‘ :‘

ADD CHICKEN LEG

STRING HOPPER T Vs J s

Date updated: 13/04/2026
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COCONUT TREE

UNIQUELY SRI LANKAN

SWEETS

T Dish contains allergen

ﬁ May contain allergen

/ Ingredient used

DISH

CELERY

GLUTEN

CRUSTACEANS

EGGS

FISH

LUPIN

MILK

MOLLUSCS

MUSTARD

NUTS

PEANUTS

SEEDS

SOYA

SULPHITE

LEEKS

TOMATOES

GARLIC

PACKED IN
A PLANT

TREACLE HOPPER
WITH VANILLA ICE
CREAM

ICE CREAM

PANNA COTTA

Date updated: 13/04/2026
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COCONUT TREE
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BATTA (KIDS)

T Dish contains allergen

ﬁ May contain allergen

/ Ingredient used

DISH CELERY | GLUTEN | CRUSTACEANS| EGGS FISH LUPIN MILK MOLLUSCS | MUSTARD| NUTS PEANUTS | SEEDS SOYA |SULPHITE | LEEKS |TOMATOES| GARLIC |PACKEDIN
A PLANT
CRISPY CHICKEN #
CHEESE AND TOMATO . /
PIZZA

EGG FRIED RICE

TATO BITES

STIR FRIED
CHICKPEAS

PEAS, CUCUMBER,
CARROTS

Date updated: 13/04/2026
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	ALLERGEN INFORMATION All our food is freshly prepared each day. If you have an allergy or intolerance, please inform your server before ordering. Food is prepared in an environment where allergens are present. We take great care to prevent cross-contamination. We cannot guarantee that dishes will be 100% free of allergens. Some of the products we are using are made in a factory that handles: Peanuts & other nuts, sesame seeds, cereals containing gluten, milk, egg, celery, mustard and sulphites. For good practice, we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are 100% allergen free.
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	Please talk to a member of staff for more  information. On each page, a coconut tree icon denotes which specified allergenic ingredient is present in that dish. Sometimes the ingredient is not included in the menu description but may be part of a sauce for example.

	HOPPERS
	DISH
	CELERY
	GLUTEN
	CRUSTACEANS
	EGGS
	FISH
	LUPIN
	MILK
	MOLLUSCS
	MUSTARD
	NUTS
	PEANUTS
	SESAME
	SEEDS
	SOYA
	ONIONS /
	SULPHITE
	TOMATOES
	LEEKS
	GARLIC
	EGG HOPPER
	PLAIN HOPPER
	PACKED IN  A PLANT




	SHORT EATS
	DISH
	CHEESY COLOMBO
	CHICKPEAS
	HOT BUTTER CALAMARI
	CELERY
	GLUTEN
	CRUSTACEANS
	EGGS
	FISH
	LUPIN
	MILK
	MOLLUSCS
	MUSTARD
	NUTS
	PEANUTS
	SESAME
	SEEDS
	SOYA
	SULPHITE
	ONIONS /
	TOMATOES
	LEEKS
	GARLIC
	PACKED IN  A PLANT
	LAMB ROLL
	POL ROTTI



	MEAT / FISH
	DISH
	JAFFNA GOAT & POTATO CURRY
	CELERY
	GLUTEN
	CRUSTACEANS
	EGGS
	FISH
	LUPIN
	MILK
	MOLLUSCS
	MUSTARD
	NUTS
	PEANUTS
	SESAME
	SEEDS
	SOYA
	SULPHITE
	ONIONS /
	TOMATOES
	LEEKS
	GARLIC
	CHICKEN CURRY ON THE BONE
	PRAWN AND SQUID CURRY
	PACKED IN  A PLANT

	NEGOMBO FISH CURRY
	BLACK PORK
	DEVILLED PRAWNS
	DEVILLED WINGS
	DEVILLED PORK & PINEAPPLE



	VEGAN
	DISH
	KAJU MALUWA
	PARIPPU (DAHL)
	HATH MALUWA
	CELERY
	GLUTEN
	CRUSTACEANS
	EGGS
	FISH
	LUPIN
	MILK
	MOLLUSCS
	MUSTARD
	NUTS
	PEANUTS
	SESAME
	SEEDS
	SOYA
	SULPHITE
	ONIONS /
	TOMATOES
	LEEKS
	GARLIC
	PACKED IN  A PLANT
	HOT BATTERED CAULI
	STRAIGHT UP BONCHI
	MANGO CURRY
	FAT SISTER
	TOFU & JACKFRUIT CURRY
	HOT BATTERED MUSHROOM
	SRI TATO



	SIDES AND SALADS
	DISH
	BEETROOT SALAD
	CELERY
	GLUTEN
	CRUSTACEANS
	EGGS
	FISH
	LUPIN
	MILK
	MOLLUSCS
	MUSTARD
	NUTS
	PEANUTS
	SESAME
	SEEDS
	SOYA
	SULPHITE
	ONIONS /
	TOMATOES
	LEEKS
	GARLIC
	CUCUMBER SALAD
	COCONUT SAMBOL
	PACKED IN  A PLANT

	PAROTTA ROTTI
	STICKY RICE ‘KIRIBATH’
	YELLOW RICE



	KOTTHU
	DISH
	CELERY
	VEGAN KOTTHU
	VEGETARIAN KOTTHU
	CHICKEN KOTTHU

	GLUTEN
	CRUSTACEANS
	EGGS
	FISH
	LUPIN
	MILK
	MOLLUSCS
	MUSTARD
	NUTS
	PEANUTS
	SEEDS
	SOYA
	SULPHITE
	LEEKS
	TOMATOES
	GARLIC
	PACKED IN  A PLANT
	MIXED SEAFOOD KOTTHU
	WITH CHEESE
	ADD CHICKEN LEG



	STRING HOPPER KOTTHU
	DISH
	CELERY
	STRING HOPPER VEGAN KOTTHU
	STRING HOPPER VEGETARIAN KOTTHU
	STRING HOPPER CHICKEN KOTTHU

	GLUTEN
	CRUSTACEANS
	EGGS
	FISH
	LUPIN
	MILK
	MOLLUSCS
	MUSTARD
	NUTS
	PEANUTS
	SEEDS
	SOYA
	SULPHITE
	LEEKS
	TOMATOES
	GARLIC
	PACKED IN  A PLANT
	STRING HOPPER MIXED SEAFOOD KOTTHU
	ADD CHEESE
	ADD CHICKEN LEG



	SWEETS
	DISH
	CELERY
	GLUTEN
	CRUSTACEANS
	EGGS
	FISH
	LUPIN
	MILK
	MOLLUSCS
	MUSTARD
	NUTS
	PEANUTS
	SEEDS
	SOYA
	SULPHITE
	LEEKS
	TOMATOES
	GARLIC
	TREACLE HOPPER WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM
	ICE CREAM
	PANNA COTTA
	PACKED IN  A PLANT




	BATTA (KIDS)
	DISH
	CELERY
	CRISPY CHICKEN
	CHEESE AND TOMATO PIZZA
	EGG FRIED RICE

	GLUTEN
	CRUSTACEANS
	EGGS
	FISH
	LUPIN
	MILK
	MOLLUSCS
	MUSTARD
	NUTS
	PEANUTS
	SEEDS
	SOYA
	SULPHITE
	LEEKS
	TOMATOES
	GARLIC
	PACKED IN  A PLANT
	TATO BITES
	STIR FRIED CHICKPEAS
	PEAS, CUCUMBER, CARROTS




